
 2026 TRAINING CALENDAR

Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
05th

 February

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic With

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
06th 

February

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
17th

 February

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

TLILIC0003 

Licence to Operate 

a Forklift Truck

Civil Longreach
20th

 February

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
25th

February

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
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Course
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HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
04th

March

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
12th 

March

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
13th 

March

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety

Representative

(Full - Five Days)

Civil Longreach
16th-20th

March

08:30AM

Start
$1,373.00 10 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
28th

March

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
02nd

April

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

TLILIC0003 

Licence to Operate 

a Forklift Truck

Civil Longreach
10th

 April

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
15th 

April

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
20th 

April

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
21st

April

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
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Course
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HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
01st

May

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
07th

 May

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
08th

May

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
13th

May

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
22nd

May

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety

Representative

(Full - Five Days)

Civil Longreach
25th-29th

May

08:30AM

Start
$1,373.00 10 No

M
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
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HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
10th

 June

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

14 Yes

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
19th

June

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
24th

 June

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

14 Yes

TLILIC0003 

Licence to Operate 

a Forklift Truck

Civil Longreach
26th

June

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety 

Representative

(Refresher)

Civil Longreach
29th

June

08:30AM

Start
$467.00 15 No

J
U
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
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Course
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HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
04th

 July

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
09th 

July

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
10th 

July

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety 

Representative

(Refresher)

Civil Longreach
17th

July

08:30AM

Start
$467.00 15 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
22nd

 July

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

J
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WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety

Representative

(Full - Five Days)

Civil Longreach
03rd-07th

August

08:30AM

Start
$1,373.00 10 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
12th

August

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
14th 

August

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

TLILIC0003 

Licence to Operate 

a Forklift Truck

Civil Longreach
21st

August

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
26th

August

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
05th

September

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
10th 

September

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
11th 

September

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
16th

September

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety 

Representative

(Refresher)

Civil Longreach
18th

September

08:30AM

Start
$467.00 15 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
30th

September

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
09th

October

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety

Representative

(Full - Five Days)

Civil Longreach
12th-16th

October

08:30AM

Start
$1,373.00 10 No

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
20th

October

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety 

Representative

(Refresher)

Civil Longreach
23rd

October

08:30AM

Start
$467.00 15 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
28th

October

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

RIIWHS302E

Implement Traffic 

Management Plans

Civil Longreach
05th

November

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

RIIWHS205E

Control Traffic with a 

Stop/Slow Bat

Civil Longreach
06th

November

08:30AM

Start
$594.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
11th

November

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

TLILIC0003 

Licence to Operate 

a Forklift Truck

Civil Longreach
20th

November

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
25th 

November

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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Training Industry Location Dates Times Cost
Max Per 

Course
Accredited

Plant Training on Offer:

Roller RIIMPO317F 

Skid Steer RIIMPO318F

Backhoe RIIMPO319E

Excavator RIIMPO320F

W Loader RIIMPO321F

T Loader RIIMPO322E

Dozer RIIMPO323E

Grader RIIMPO324F

Civil Longreach
08th

December

08:30AM

Start
$927.00 15 Yes

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
09th

December

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes

WHSQHSRNCB01

Health & Safety 

Representative

(Refresher)

Civil Longreach
11th

December

08:30AM

Start
$467.00 15 No

HLTAID009 Provide CPR

HLTAID011 Provide First Aid

HLTAID012 Provide First Aid

in an Education and Care 

Setting

Non - Specific Longreach
16th 

December

08:30AM

Start

$87.00

$197.00

$237.00

15 Yes
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