

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
F E B R U A R Y	<b>RIWHS302E</b> Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	05th February	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	<b>RIWHS205E</b> Control Traffic With Stop/Slow Bar	Civil	Longreach	06th February	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	Plant Training on Offer: <b>Roller RIIMPO317F</b> <b>Skid Steer RIIMPO318F</b> <b>Backhoe RIIMPO319E</b> <b>Excavator RIIMPO320F</b> <b>W Loader RIIMPO321F</b> <b>T Loader RIIMPO322E</b> <b>Dozer RIIMPO323E</b> <b>Grader RIIMPO324F</b>	Civil	Longreach	17th February	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>TLILIC0003</b> Licence to Operate a Forklift Truck	Civil	Longreach	20th February	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	25th February	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
M A R C H	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	04th March	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH302E							
	Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	12th March	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH3205E							
	Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bar	Civil	Longreach	13th March	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	WHSQHSRNCB01							
	Health & Safety Representative (Full - Five Days)	Civil	Longreach	16th-20th March	08:30AM Start	\$1,373.00	10	No
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	28th March	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
A P R I L	Plant Training on Offer: <b>Roller RIIMPO317F</b> <b>Skid Steer RIIMPO318F</b> <b>Backhoe RIIMPO319E</b> <b>Excavator RIIMPO320F</b> <b>W Loader RIIMPO321F</b> <b>T Loader RIIMPO322E</b> <b>Dozer RIIMPO323E</b> <b>Grader RIIMPO324F</b>	Civil	Longreach	02nd April	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>TLILIC0003</b> Licence to Operate a Forklift Truck	Civil	Longreach	10th April	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	15th April	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	<b>RIIWHS205E</b> Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bat	Civil	Longreach	20th April	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	<b>RIIWHS302E</b> Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	21st April	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
MAY	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	01st May	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH302E							
	Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	07th May	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH305E							
	Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bar	Civil	Longreach	08th May	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
MAY	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	13th May	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	22nd May	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	WHSQHSRNCB01							
	Health & Safety Representative (Full - Five Days)	Civil	Longreach	25th-29th May	08:30AM Start	\$1,373.00	10	No

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
J U N E	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	10th June	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	14	Yes
	Plant Training on Offer:							
	Roller RIIMPO317F							
J U N E	Skid Steer RIIMPO318F							
	Backhoe RIIMPO319E							
	Excavator RIIMPO320F	Civil	Longreach	19th June	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	W Loader RIIMPO321F							
	T Loader RIIMPO322E							
	Dozer RIIMPO323E							
J U N E	Grader RIIMPO324F							
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	24th June	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	14	Yes
	TLILIC0003							
J U N E	Licence to Operate a Forklift Truck	Civil	Longreach	26th June	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	WHSQHSRNCB01							
J U N E	Health & Safety Representative (Refresher)	Civil	Longreach	29th June	08:30AM Start	\$467.00	15	No



	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
JULY	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	04th July	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH302E Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	09th July	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH305E Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bat	Civil	Longreach	10th July	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	WHSQHRSRNCB01 Health & Safety Representative (Refresher)	Civil	Longreach	17th July	08:30AM Start	\$467.00	15	No
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	22nd July	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
A U G U S T	<b>WHSQHSRNCB01</b> Health & Safety Representative (Full - Five Days)	Civil	Longreach	03rd-07th August	08:30AM Start	\$1,373.00	10	No
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	12th August	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	Plant Training on Offer: <b>Roller RIIMPO317F</b> <b>Skid Steer RIIMPO318F</b> <b>Backhoe RIIMPO319E</b> <b>Excavator RIIMPO320F</b> <b>W Loader RIIMPO321F</b> <b>T Loader RIIMPO322E</b> <b>Dozer RIIMPO323E</b> <b>Grader RIIMPO324F</b>	Civil	Longreach	14th August	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>TLILIC0003</b> Licence to Operate a Forklift Truck	Civil	Longreach	21st August	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	26th August	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
S E P T E M B E R	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	05th September	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH302E							
	Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	10th September	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	RIIWH305E							
	Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bat	Civil	Longreach	11th September	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	16th September	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	WHSQHSRNCB01							
	Health & Safety Representative (Refresher)	Civil	Longreach	18th September	08:30AM Start	\$467.00	15	No
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	30th September	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
OCTOBER	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	09th October	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	<b>WHSQHSRNCB01</b> Health & Safety Representative (Full - Five Days)	Civil	Longreach	12th-16th October	08:30AM Start	\$1,373.00	10	No
	Plant Training on Offer: <b>Roller RIIMPO317F</b> <b>Skid Steer RIIMPO318F</b> <b>Backhoe RIIMPO319E</b> <b>Excavator RIIMPO320F</b> <b>W Loader RIIMPO321F</b> <b>T Loader RIIMPO322E</b> <b>Dozer RIIMPO323E</b> <b>Grader RIIMPO324F</b>	Civil	Longreach	20th October	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>WHSQHSRNCB01</b> Health & Safety Representative (Refresher)	Civil	Longreach	23rd October	08:30AM Start	\$467.00	15	No
	HLTAID009 Provide CPR							
	HLTAID011 Provide First Aid							
	HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting	Non - Specific	Longreach	28th October	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
N O V E M B E R	<b>RIIWH302E</b> Implement Traffic Management Plans	Civil	Longreach	05th November	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	<b>RIIWH3205E</b> Control Traffic with a Stop/Slow Bar	Civil	Longreach	06th November	08:30AM Start	\$594.00	15	Yes
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	11th November	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
	<b>TLILIC0003</b> Licence to Operate a Forklift Truck	Civil	Longreach	20th November	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	25th November	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes

	Training	Industry	Location	Dates	Times	Cost	Max Per Course	Accredited
D	Plant Training on Offer: <b>Roller RIIMPO317F</b> <b>Skid Steer RIIMPO318F</b> <b>Backhoe RIIMPO319E</b> <b>Excavator RIIMPO320F</b> <b>W Loader RIIMPO321F</b> <b>T Loader RIIMPO322E</b> <b>Dozer RIIMPO323E</b> <b>Grader RIIMPO324F</b>	Civil	Longreach	08th December	08:30AM Start	\$927.00	15	Yes
E	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	09th December	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
C	<b>WHSQHRSRNCB01</b> Health & Safety Representative (Refresher)	Civil	Longreach	11th December	08:30AM Start	\$467.00	15	No
E	<b>HLTAID009 Provide CPR</b> <b>HLTAID011 Provide First Aid</b> <b>HLTAID012 Provide First Aid in an Education and Care Setting</b>	Non - Specific	Longreach	16th December	08:30AM Start	\$87.00 \$197.00 \$237.00	15	Yes
M								
B								
E								
R								